

2020年9月

年/月/日	前日比(ml)	服薬量(ml)	服薬量(mg)
2020/9/1		107.68	2.1536
2020/9/2	0.08	107.6	2.152
2020/9/3	0.08	107.52	2.1504
2020/9/4	0.08	107.44	2.1488
2020/9/5	0.08	107.36	2.1472
2020/9/6	0.08	107.28	2.1456
2020/9/7	0.08	107.2	2.144
2020/9/8	0.08	107.12	2.1424
2020/9/9	0.08	107.04	2.1408
2020/9/10	0.08	106.96	2.1392
2020/9/11	0.08	106.88	2.1376
2020/9/12	0.08	106.8	2.136
2020/9/13	0.08	106.72	2.1344
2020/9/14	0.08	106.64	2.1328
2020/9/15	0.08	106.56	2.1312
2020/9/16	0.08	106.48	2.1296
2020/9/17	0.08	106.4	2.128
2020/9/18	0.08	106.32	2.1264
2020/9/19	0.1	106.22	2.1244
2020/9/20	0.1	106.12	2.1224
2020/9/21	0.1	106.02	2.1204
2020/9/22	0.1	105.92	2.1184
2020/9/23	0.1	105.82	2.1164
2020/9/24	0.1	105.72	2.1144
2020/9/25	0.1	105.62	2.1124
2020/9/26	0.1	105.52	2.1104
2020/9/27	0.1	105.42	2.1084
2020/9/28	0.12	105.3	2.106
2020/9/29	0.08	105.22	2.1044
2020/9/30	0.1	105.12	2.1024

2020年10月

年/月/日	前日比(ml)	服薬量(ml)	服薬量(mg)
2020/10/1	0.16	104.96	2.0992
2020/10/2	0.16	104.8	2.096
2020/10/3	0.16	104.64	2.0928
2020/10/4	0.16	104.48	2.0896
2020/10/5	0.16	104.32	2.0864
2020/10/6	0.16	104.16	2.0832
2020/10/7	0.16	104	2.08
2020/10/8	0.16	103.84	2.0768
2020/10/9	0.16	103.68	2.0736
2020/10/10	0.16	103.52	2.0704
2020/10/11	0.16	103.36	2.0672
2020/10/12	0.16	103.2	2.064
2020/10/13	0.16	103.04	2.0608
2020/10/14	0.16	102.88	2.0576
2020/10/15	0.16	102.72	2.0544
2020/10/16	0.16	102.56	2.0512
2020/10/17	0.16	102.4	2.048
2020/10/18	0.16	102.24	2.0448
2020/10/19	0.16	102.08	2.0416
2020/10/20	0.1	101.98	2.0396
2020/10/21	0.22	101.76	2.0352
2020/10/22	0.16	101.6	2.032
2020/10/23	0.16	101.44	2.0288
2020/10/24	0.16	101.28	2.0256
2020/10/25	0.16	101.12	2.0224
2020/10/26	0.16	100.96	2.0192
2020/10/27	0.16	100.8	2.016
2020/10/28	0.16	100.64	2.0128
2020/10/29	0.16	100.48	2.0096
2020/10/30	0.16	100.32	2.0064
2020/10/31	0.16	100.16	2.0032

2020年11月

年/月/日	前日比(ml)	服薬量(ml)	服薬量(mg)
2020/11/1	0.16	100	2
2020/11/2	0.12	99.88	1.9976
2020/11/3	0.12	99.76	1.9952
2020/11/4	0.12	99.64	1.9928
2020/11/5	0.12	99.52	1.9904
2020/11/6	0.12	99.4	1.988
2020/11/7	0.12	99.28	1.9856
2020/11/8	0.12	99.16	1.9832
2020/11/9	0.12	99.04	1.9808
2020/11/10	0.12	98.92	1.9784
2020/11/11	0.12	98.8	1.976
2020/11/12	0.12	98.68	1.9736
2020/11/13	0.12	98.56	1.9712
2020/11/14	0.12	98.44	1.9688
2020/11/15	0.12	98.32	1.9664
2020/11/16	0.12	98.2	1.964
2020/11/17	0.02	98.18	1.9636
2020/11/18	0.22	97.96	1.9592
2020/11/19	0.12	97.84	1.9568
2020/11/20	0.12	97.72	1.9544
2020/11/21	0.12	97.6	1.952
2020/11/22	0.12	97.48	1.9496
2020/11/23	-0.08	97.56	1.9512
2020/11/24	0.32	97.24	1.9448
2020/11/25	0.12	97.12	1.9424
2020/11/26	0.12	97	1.94
2020/11/27	0.12	96.88	1.9376
2020/11/28	0.12	96.76	1.9352
2020/11/29	0.12	96.64	1.9328
2020/11/30	0.12	96.52	1.9304

2020年12月

年/月/日	前日比(ml)	服薬量(ml)	服薬量(mg)
2020/12/1	0.12	96.4	1.928
2020/12/2	0.12	96.28	1.9256
2020/12/3	0.12	96.16	1.9232
2020/12/4	0.12	96.04	1.9208
2020/12/5	0.12	95.92	1.9184
2020/12/6	0.12	95.8	1.916
2020/12/7	0.12	95.68	1.9136
2020/12/8	0.12	95.56	1.9112
2020/12/9	0.12	95.44	1.9088
2020/12/10	0.12	95.32	1.9064
2020/12/11	0.12	95.2	1.904
2020/12/12	0.12	95.08	1.9016
2020/12/13	0.12	94.96	1.8992
2020/12/14	0.12	94.84	1.8968
2020/12/15	0.12	94.72	1.8944
2020/12/16	0.12	94.6	1.892
2020/12/17	0.12	94.48	1.8896
2020/12/18	0.12	94.36	1.8872
2020/12/19	0.12	94.24	1.8848
2020/12/20	0.12	94.12	1.8824
2020/12/21	0.12	94	1.88
2020/12/22	0.12	93.88	1.8776
2020/12/23	0.12	93.76	1.8752
2020/12/24	0.12	93.64	1.8728
2020/12/25	0.12	93.52	1.8704
2020/12/26	0.12	93.4	1.868
2020/12/27	0.12	93.28	1.8656
2020/12/28	0.12	93.16	1.8632
2020/12/29	0.12	93.04	1.8608
2020/12/30	0.04	93	1.86
2020/12/31	0	93	1.86